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Export Documentation Fees

Valid from 11 October 2022 | VAT 20%

Category Membership Status

eCERT Registration Account Set Up All Free
Premium Express Option All £20 + VAT

Please note Premium Express Option is charged in addition to standard certification fee | Only available for Express applications

All documents Rejection Fee All £7.50 + VAT

Please note Rejection Fee applied is per document only, not per application submission | Effective from 1 Jan 2022

UK Certificate of Origin Certification Member £26 + VAT
Non member £52 + VAT
Certification | Extra Copy Page Member £2.50 + VAT
Non member £5 + VAT
UK Certificate of Origin | EGYPT Certification Member £60 + VAT
Non member £120 + VAT
Legalisation All £140

Supply of blank UKCO set is charged for upfront, but includes cost of basic certification when submitted

UK-EUR1 Movement Certificate Certification Member £26 + VAT

Non member £52 + VAT
Supply of blank UK-EUR1 set is charged £1 + VAT each

Other Documents Authentication Member £26 + VAT

Non member £52 + VAT

Arab Certificate of Origin Certification All £55 + VAT
Certification | Extra Copy Page All £7 + VAT

Invoice & Other Document All £55 + VAT

Consulates, FCO Handling Fee All £55 + VAT

Administration Fee All £10 + VAT

Supply of blank ABCO set is charged £3 + VAT each | + Embassy Levy @ £4.95 each applies & legalisation fees | Please call for details

Letters of Credit Paperwork Check Prior Submission All £160 + VAT
Fully Managed Option Member £550 + VAT
(+ First Presentation) Non member £575 + VAT
Fully Managed Option Member £450 + VAT
(+ Subsequent Presentation on same L/C) Non member £475 + VAT

+ Any possible third-party charges | Freight can be arranged on request | Please call for details

For all your queries, please get in touch with a member of the team by phone or email.
01952 208200 (option 4)

export@shropshire-chamber.co.uk
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